
 

 

3 July 2020 

 

Dear Grade 12 Learners and Parents 

 

Please find attached the assessments for the next two weeks. 

 
 DAY DATE GRADE 12 

WEEK 

2 

Monday 6-Jul 
AFRIKAANS P3 (2½ HRS) 

ENGLISH PREPARED SPEECH DUE 

Tuesday 7-Jul  

Wednesday 8-Jul 
ENGLISH P3 (2½ HRS)  

ENGLISH UNPREPARED CONVERSATION (AFTER SCHOOL)  

Thursday 9-Jul 
HISTORY TEST 1 (2 HRS) 14:00-16:00                                                 

ENGLISH UNPREPARED CONVERSATION (AFTER SCHOOL)  

Friday 10-Jul  

WEEK 

1 

Monday 13-Jul LIFE ORIENTATION TEST (1hr) 14:00-15:00  

Tuesday 14-Jul  

Wednesday 15-Jul AFRIKAANS LETTERKUNDE TOETS (1hr) 14:00-15:00  

Thursday 16-Jul 
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 1 hr (14:00-15:00) 

ENGLISH UNPREPARED CONVERSATION (AFTER SCHOOL)  

Friday 17-Jul  

 

 

Special arrangements will be made for learners with co-morbidities to complete all their 

assessment tasks. 

 

Please feel free to contact me should you have any queries and concerns. 

 

Kind Regards 

 

Mrs M De Kock 

Head of English  

Head of Assessment and Exam Operations 


